
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

73 
4 

88 
26 

111 
55 
28 
27 
23 
6 

57 
17 
29 
7 
5 

77 
808 

0 
99 
25 

Name 

LEANDRO TOTTI 
FELIPE GIAFFONE 
BETO MONTEIRO 
RAPHAEL ABBATE 
BIA FIGUEIREDO 
PAULO SALUSTIANO 
DANILO DIRANI 
FABIO FOGAÇA 
VICTOR FRANZONI 
WELLINGTON CIRINO 
FELIPE TOZZO 
THIAGO RIZZO 
PEDRO PAULO FERNANDES 
DEBORA RODRIGUES 
ADALBERTO JARDIM 
ANDRÉ MARQUES 
ALBERTO CATTUCCI 
DANILO ALAMINI 
LUIZ LOPES 
JAIDSON ZINI 

C 

P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 

IVE 
VW 
VW 
MB 
MB 
VW 
IVE 
MB 
MB 
IVE 
IVE 
VW 
MB 
VW 
MB 
VW 
MB 
VW 
MB 
MB 

TQ 

1:50.764 
1:50.904 
1:51.245 
1:51.674 
1:51.941 
1:52.026 
1:52.265 
1:52.549 

Classif 

1:51.341 
1:51.640 
1:51.053 
1:51.728 
1:52.183 
1:51.687 
1:52.420 
1:52.338 
1:52.611 
1:53.409 
1:53.869 
1:53.927 
1:54.257 
1:56.048 
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 
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COPA TRUCK 
COPA TRUCK 

CLASSIFICATÓRIO GERAL PRÓ 

Autódromo Potenza 3,212 km 


