



COPA TRUCK

COPA TRUCK

Autódromo Potenza 3,212 km

CLASSIFICATÓRIO GERAL PRÓ

Pos	No.	Name	C		TQ	Classif
1	73	LEANDRO TOTTI	P	IVE	1:50.764	1:51.341
2	4	FELIPE GIAFFONE	P	VW	1:50.904	1:51.640
3	88	BETO MONTEIRO	P	VW	1:51.245	1:51.053
4	26	RAPHAEL ABBATE	P	MB	1:51.674	1:51.728
5	111	BIA FIGUEIREDO	P	MB	1:51.941	1:52.183
6	55	PAULO SALUSTIANO	P	VW	1:52.026	1:51.687
7	28	DANILO DIRANI	P	IVE	1:52.265	1:52.420
8	27	FABIO FOGAÇA	P	MB	1:52.549	1:52.338
9	23	VICTOR FRANZONI	P	MB		1:52.611
10	6	WELLINGTON CIRINO	P	IVE		1:53.409
11	57	FELIPE TOZZO	P	IVE		1:53.869
12	17	THIAGO RIZZO	P	VW		1:53.927
13	29	PEDRO PAULO FERNANDES	P	MB		1:54.257
14	7	DEBORA RODRIGUES	P	VW		1:56.048
15	5	ADALBERTO JARDIM	P	MB		
DQ	77	ANDRÉ MARQUES	P	VW		
DQ	808	ALBERTO CATTUCCI	P	MB		
DQ	0	DANILO ALAMINI	P	VW		
DQ	99	LUIZ LOPES	P	MB		
DQ	25	JAIDSON ZINI	P	MB		